Naam

1 Dirk

2 Dirk

3 Ann

4 Luc

5 Ann

6 Charles
7 Jan

8 Bart

9 Antoon
10 Wim

11 Dina
12 Dirk

13 Guido
14 Wannes
15 Jan

16 Theo
17 Piet

18 Karel
19 Bart

20 Frangine
21 Monique
22 Jan

23 Erna
24 Herman
25 Martien
26 Johnny
27 Kurt

28 Marcel
29 Tom
30 Denis
31 Katrien
32 Carlo
33 Patrick
34 Rune
35 Paul
36 Kira
37 Bart

38 Joran
39 Jef
40 Guy
41 Ann
42 Kurt
43 Frank
44 Sandy
45 Willy
46 Leo
47 Eric
48 Alex
49 Gunter
50 Wouter

Achternaam
Deckers

Geets
Francken
Cuypers

Van Den Borne
Fleerackers
Roomer

Van Peteghem
Vermonden
Francken

Van Lisdonk
Maes

Baeyens

Maes

Elst

Van De Velden
Plasmans

Van Hoydonck
Poppeliers
Bollansée

Van Steenbergen
Deboel
Haagen
Baeyens
Vermeulen
Marchand

Van Der Avoort
Geenen
Chantrain
Bigot

Van Der Veken
Stessels

Bleys

Van Der Moeren
Van Den Eynde
Van Otten
Dilen

Van Bavel
Baeyens
Gevaerts

Van De Water
Van Meulder
Hardies

Bosse

Van Aelst
Nelen

Pauwels

Van Den Kieboom
Adriaensen
Vanden Bergh

Address
Oevel
Beerse
Kalmthout
Retie
Ravels
Herentals
Kalmthout
Destelbergen
Zoersel
Kalmthout
Kalmthout
Kalmthout
Kasterlee
Kapellen
Brecht
Weelde
Diessen
Wuustwezel
Vosselaar
Aartselaar
Turnhout
Merksplas
Ravels
Lille
Eindhoven

Vosselaar
Meerle
Wuustwezel
Wuustwezel
Mortsel
Kapellen
Turnhout
Ravels
Houtvenne
Halle
Turnhout
Mechelen
Oud-Turnhout
Deurne
Schilde
Oud-Turnhout
Wijnegem
Dongen
Rijkevorsel
Kalmthout
Kalmthout
Beerse
Rijkevorsel
Kalmthout

Final Score
223
215
214
212
210
201
199
175
173
169
160
158
149
140
137
130
121
118
115
114
107
105
103
100
99
99
94
91
90
85
81
75
73
64
63
63
61
60
58
57
56
56
55
54
54
53
51
49
47
47



51 Werner
52 Luc

53 Conny
54 Petra
55 Wim
56 Leo

57 Michel
58 Ben

59 Bart
60 San

61 Hilda
62 Koen
63 Patrick
64 Stijn

65 Martine
66 Jos

67 Bert
68 Franky
69 Sander
70 Lutgart
71 Rene
72 Bram
73 Francgois
74 Chris
75 Alfons
76 Veerle
77 Gert
78 Martine
79 Mark
80 Gwen
81 Herman
82 Maria
83 Elza

84 Guido
85 Robert
86 Gilles
87 Kevin
88 Nico
89 Patrick
90 Yvette
91 Greet
92 Bart
93 Jose

94 Dave
95 Frans
96 Jef

97 Liliane
98 Christiane
99 Gert
100 Erik
101 Ingrid

Langers
Stuer

Van Den Eeckhoudt
Bosse

Van Zanten
Heyns(Ravels)
Martens
Spruijt
Plasmans
Dumortier
Boden
Chantrain
Dockx

Maes

Guns
Moortgat
Van Bavel
Smolders
Nelen
Valckx
Verbeeck
Vercauteren
Bosch
Verdonck
Crombe
Hertling
Van Looy
Danckers
Verresen
De Visscher
Driessen
Van Der Jonckheyd
Simons
Vanwesenbeeck
Leuse

Van Geen
De Houwer
Saelens
Scheepers
Janssens
Wouters
Spruijt
Arnouts
Geysels

Van De Putte
Dilen

Van Gool
Kempeneer
Van Loon
Riemis
Smolderen

Brecht
Kapellen
Kapellen
Hoogstraten
Eindhoven
Ravels
Merksplas
Essen
Tilburg
Schoten
Kalmthout
Wuustwezel
Deurne
Antwerpen
Vosselaar
Nijlen
Wuustwezel
Oevel
Kalmthout
Wijnegem
Brecht
Essen
Zoersel
Rijkevorsel
Dessel
Kalmthout
Hoogstraten
Kalmthout
Wuustwezel
Rijkevorsel
Tielen
Kalmthout
Kalmthout
Kalmthout
Weelde
Kalmthout
Vosselaar
Mortsel
Essen
Dendermonde
Herentals
Kalmthout
Essen
Zoersel
Kalmthout
Turnhout
Tielen
Vlimmeren
Kalmthout

Ravels



102 Gie

103 Nico
104 Cyriel
105 Murielle
106 Paul
107 Christiane
108 Robert
109 Jeroen
110 Davy
111 Palle
112 Camile
113 Bruno
114 Vera
115 Jens
116 Marina
117 Jef

118 Johan
119 Frans
120 Reinilda
121 Mieke
122 Rien
123 Herman
124 Gijs
125 Alain
126 Guido
127 Francine
128 Stan
129 Renate
130 Viviane
131 Herman
132 Robbe
133 Hilda
134 Carine
135 Frank
136 Marc
137 Dany
138 Ludo
139 Renzo
140 Seppe
141 Marc
142 Jan

143 Rita
144 Sieger
145 Stefaan
146 Hilde
147 Luc
148 Glenn
149 Marc
150 Johan
151 Ad

152 Stefan

Van Opstal
Vermeiren
Van Looy
Loriaux
Gysen

Van Eekelen
De Grise
Marijnissen
Van Looy
Kesteloot
Decleer
Calende
Boden
Deckers
Hielkema
Beyers
Cassimon
Zohlandt
Van Besauw
Vendelmans
Helmons
Diepens
Van Der Moeren
Slembrouck
Francken
Wilmsen
Thienpondt
De Pon

Van Poppel
Vanwesenbeeck
Francken
Vandekeybus
Van Loon
Wilmsen
Boden
Thiry

Van Eyck
Wouters
Devolder
Gorrens
Renders
Willems
Vanwesenbeeck
Blanchart
Maris
Leeman
Vermonden
Van Litsenborg
Mannien
Verhagen
Lauwers

Schilde
Wuustwezel
Rijkevorsel
Embourg
Schilde
Kalmthout
Wijnegem
Schelle
Rijkevorsel

Kapellen

Kalmthout
Kalmthout
Kalmthout
Schilde
Kalmthout
Roosendaal
Wechelderzande
Borgerhout
Steenbergen
‘T Harde
Ravels
Averbode
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Kalmthout
Averbode

S Gravenwezel
Kalmthout
Kalmthout
Kalmthout
Kalmthout
Beerse
Kalmthout
Limont
Vosselaar
Herentals
Vlimmeren
Rijkevorsel
Oud-Turnhout
Vlimmeren
Kalmthout

Merksem
Hertsberge
Halle

Vosselaar
Bosschenhoofd
Eindhoven
Turnhout

-72

-100
-102
-112
-117
-118
-120
-132
-134
-134
-139
-140
-140
-146
-152
-154
-167
-175
-177
-188
-190
-208
-212



153 Erik Swolfs Geel -223
154 Koen Wilmsen Beerse -252



